

**Court No. - 76**

**Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 41976 of 2024**

**Applicant :- Ajita Tiwari**

**Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 14 Others**

**Counsel for Applicant :- Seema Mishra**

**Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.**

**Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.**

1. Connect with Application u/s 482 No. 40394 of 2024.

2. List on 06.08.2025 in top ten cases.

**Order Date :- 4.7.2025**

Aiman