

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 41976 of 2024

Applicant :- Ajita Tiwari

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 14 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Seema Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the opposite party no. 2, list on 03.09.2025 in top twenty cases.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.8.2025

SK Srivastava